SSES Amravati’s Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur

Department of Electronics

Departmental Time Table for the session 2020-21 Odd Semester (Online mode)

DAY

CLASS

1

2

3

4

7

8

9

10:00AM

10:48AM

11:38AM

12:44PM

1:32PM

2:20PM

3:10PM

3:56PM 4:44PM

MON/
TUE

MJH
B2

<— PRACTICAL

SMG BATCH M3

—

SMG
B2

SMG
ELE LAB

%

PRACTICAL

—

SMG+MJH BATCH M3/M10

WED/
THU

%

PRACTICAL —

MJH BATCH M10

SMG
B2

SMG
B6

&

PRACTICAL

SMG BATCH M3

—

SMG
B2

MJIH
B2

FRI/
SAT

MJIH
B2

SMG
B5

MJH
B6

<—

PRACTICAL

MJH BATCH M10

—

MJH
B6

MJH
B6

Q_A%//

Signature of Coordinator
Coordinator
Department of Electronics
SSESA's Science College,
Congress Nagar, Nagpur-12




SSES Amravati’s Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur

Department of Electronics

Departmental Time Table for the session 2020-21 Even Semester (Online mode)

DAY | CLASS 1 2 3 4 5 6
11:00-11:45AM 12:00-12:45PM 1:00-1:45PM 2:00-2:45PM 3:00-3:45PM 4:00-4:45PM
MON I MJH
I SMG
i MJH
TUE I MJH
I SMG
1l MJH
WED I
I MJH
i SMG
THU I
I MJH
1l SMG
FRI I SMG
I
1l
SAT | SMG
I
1l

Q_A%//

Signature of Coordinator
Coordinator
Department of Electronics
SSESA's Science College,
Congress Nagar, Nagpur-12



