## SSES Amravati's Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur **Department of Electronics** Departmental Time Table for the session 2020-21 Odd Semester (Online mode)

DAY	CLASS	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
		10:00AM	10:48AM	11:38AM	12:44PM	1:32PM	2:20PM	3:10PM	3:56PM	4:44PM
MON/	Ι		MJH					$\leftarrow$ PRACTICAL $\rightarrow$		
TUE			B2					SMG BATCH M3		
	П				SMG					
					B2					
	III		SMG		$\longleftarrow  PRACTICAL  \rightarrow $					
			ELE LAB		SMG+I	<b>MJH</b> BATCH M				
WED/	Ι	$\leftarrow$	$PRACTICAL \rightarrow$		SMG					
THU		Ν	MJH BATCH M	<b>1</b> 10	B2					
	II			SMG	$\leftarrow$	PRACTICAL	$\rightarrow$			
				B6	SMG BATCH M3					
	III	SMG			MJH					
		B2			B2					
FRI/	Ι			MJH	SMG					
SAT				B2	B5					
	II	MJH			$\leftarrow$	PRACTICAL	$\rightarrow$			MJH
		B6			<b>MJH</b> BATCH M10					B6
	III				MJH					
					B6					

Signature of Coordinator Coordinator Department of Electronics SSESA's Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur-12

## SSES Amravati's Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur **Department of Electronics** Departmental Time Table for the session 2020-21 Even Semester (Online mode)

DAY	CLASS	1	2	3	4	5	6
		11:00-11:45AM	12:00-12:45PM	1:00-1:45PM	2:00-2:45PM	3:00-3:45PM	4:00-4:45PM
MON	Ι					MJH	
	II		SMG				
	III			MJH			
TUE	Ι					MJH	
	II		SMG				
	III			MJH			
WED	Ι						
	II				MJH		
	III		SMG				
THU	Ι						
	II	MJH					
	III		SMG				
FRI	Ι					SMG	
	II						
	III						
SAT	Ι		SMG				
	II						
	III						

Signature of Coordinator Coordinator Department of Electronics SSESA's Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur-12